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 Mens Results
55 Meter Dash Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Joel Duah 6.74a PR Easton
2. 11 Torien Newton 6.84a Elkton
3. 10 Evan Newcomer 6.86a PR Kent Island
4. 11 Ty Stanford 6.93a North Caroline
5. 10 Nasir Holden 6.94a Parkside
6. 9 Dominic Gale 7.17a Wicomico
7. 12 Douglas McGonigle 7.18a Elkton
8. 12 Joam Jeannite 7.35a Wicomico

55 Meter Dash Varsity - Prelims
1. 12 Joel Duah 6.80a Easton
2. 11 Torien Newton 6.84a Elkton
3. 10 Evan Newcomer 6.88a Kent Island
4. 11 Ty Stanford 6.91a North Caroline
5. 10 Nasir Holden 6.95a Parkside
6. 12 Douglas McGonigle 7.07a Elkton
7. 9 Dominic Gale 7.10a Wicomico
8. 12 Joam Jeannite 7.11a Wicomico
9. 12 Carl Williams-Cohen 7.14a PR Rising Sun
10. 11 Makai Young 7.14a PR MJ McDonough
11. 10 Bailey Washington 7.16a PR Thomas Stone
12. 12 Tanner Young 7.27a North Caroline
13. 10 Kemond Felder 7.33a PR MJ McDonough
14. 11 Andre Chapman 7.35a PR Patuxent
15. 12 Brandon Turner 7.36a Elkton
16. 12 John Lehman 7.37a SR Patuxent
17. 9 Noah Hart 7.38a PR Henry E. Lackey
18. 10 Michel Lepre-Arias 7.52a PR La Plata
19. 9 Jaycob Tidwell 7.65a La Plata
20. 9 Richie DiPilla 7.77a Rising Sun
21. 9 John Poles 7.78a PR Thomas Stone
22. 10 Everett Johnson 8.00a PR Queen Annes County
23. 9 Tahj Franco 9.60a PR Thomas Stone
-- 11 Tyrus Wilcox DNS MJ McDonough
-- 12 Daniel Moridon DNS Parkside
-- 12 Noah Gill D Patuxent

300 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Joel Duah 36.74a PR Easton
2. 11 Edwin Hall 37.07a Henry E. Lackey
3. 10 Evan Newcomer 38.00a Kent Island
4. 11 Torien Newton 38.10a PR Elkton
5. 10 Nasir Holden 38.60a Parkside
6. 12 Will Ransone 38.64a Kent Island
7. 12 Alex Ransone 39.12a Kent Island
8. 9 Dominic Gale 39.48a PR Wicomico
9. 12 Aidan Bible 39.51a PR MJ McDonough
10. 11 Makai Young 39.55a PR MJ McDonough
11. 11 Cameron Barbosa 39.83a PR Calvert
12. 12 Douglas McGonigle 39.99a Elkton
13. 12 Kyle Hofmann 40.55a North Caroline
14. 10 Hudson Royer 40.56a Easton
15. 12 Joam Jeannite 40.61a PR Wicomico
16. 10 Bryce Shannon 41.23a PR La Plata
17. 11 Allan Tate 41.23a PR Elkton
18. 11 Andre Chapman 41.77a PR Patuxent
19. 10 Kemond Felder 41.88a PR MJ McDonough
20. 9 Landon Milloway 42.41a PR Rising Sun
21. 9 Jaycob Tidwell 42.63a La Plata

 Womens Results
55 Meter Dash Varsity - Finals
1. 10 Taisiya Reid 7.44a PR Patuxent
2. 10 Sophia Estrella 7.69a Patuxent
3. 10 Alyssa Maldonado 7.80a Parkside
4. 11 Rilyn Heyliger 7.85a Kent Island
5. 9 Lakayla Fellhauer 7.89a Henry E. Lackey
6. 11 Sanaa Murray 7.89a Parkside
7. 10 Shanelle Bradley 7.93a PR MJ McDonough
-- 9 Bryannah Smith D La Plata

55 Meter Dash Varsity - Prelims
1. 10 Taisiya Reid 7.46a Patuxent
2. 10 Sophia Estrella 7.69a PR Patuxent
3. 10 Alyssa Maldonado 7.77a PR Parkside
4. 11 Sanaa Murray 7.79a PR Parkside
5. 11 Rilyn Heyliger 7.84a PR Kent Island
6. 9 Lakayla Fellhauer 7.88a PR Henry E. Lackey
6. 9 Bryannah Smith 7.88a La Plata
8. 10 Shanelle Bradley 7.99a MJ McDonough
9. 10 Jaidn Chappell 7.99a La Plata
10. 11 Anijah Medley 8.03a PR Thomas Stone
11. 12 Mariah Young 8.07a PR MJ McDonough
12. 11 Carly McCardell 8.10a Rising Sun
13. 11 Gizelle San 8.11a Easton
14. 11 Angelica Emory 8.14a PR Thomas Stone
15. 10 Sumayah Wilkins 8.19a Easton
16. 10 Miranda Benjamin 8.23a PR MJ McDonough
17. 11 Jenna Dameus 8.25a Wicomico
18. 11 Mildred Petion 8.25a SR Wicomico
19. 11 Kyania Fellhauer 8.39a PR Henry E. Lackey
20. 10 Genesis Ward 8.48a Queen Annes County
21. 10 Alycia Council 8.49a PR Calvert
22. 10 Zionna Symonette 8.62a Elkton
23. 9 Autumn Vallee 8.67a North Caroline
24. 9 Trinity Hazell 8.71a PR Thomas Stone
25. 11 Kandice Walker 8.74a Elkton
26. 9 Alaya Scott 8.75a La Plata
27. 12 Skye Ragan 8.77a North East
28. 10 Dayloni Proctor 9.10a PR Henry E. Lackey
29. 9 Morgan Cole 9.56a Queen Annes County
30. 9 Mehakdeep Ghuman 9.57a PR Elkton
-- 9 Hailey Gill DNS Queen Annes County

300 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Zoe Crawford 44.25a PR Queen Annes County
2. 11 Rilyn Heyliger 44.36a Kent Island
3. 10 Jaidn Chappell 45.80a La Plata
4. 10 Maddie Phommachanh 45.84a PR Parkside
5. 9 Sage North 45.87a Elkton
6. 11 Gizelle San 45.87a PR Easton
7. 10 Taisiya Reid 45.98a PR Patuxent
8. 11 Anijah Medley 46.47a PR Thomas Stone
9. 10 Shanelle Bradley 46.80a PR MJ McDonough
10. 9 Bryannah Smith 47.14a La Plata
11. 10 Cekiyah Swann 47.83a PR Henry E. Lackey
12. 12 Chiara Kalinski 47.95a SR Easton
13. 11 Grace Belay 48.19a PR North Caroline
14. 12 Mariah Young 48.53a PR MJ McDonough
15. 10 Kaitlyn Martin 48.59a Rising Sun
16. 9 Isabella Chavis 48.89a PR Rising Sun
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https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iaR4wtZ1SYE68XH0
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=19026
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22. 12 John Lehman 43.41a SR Patuxent
23. 10 Bailey Washington 43.60a PR Thomas Stone
24. 9 Ryan Canter 43.66a PR North Caroline
25. 10 John Brown 44.22a PR La Plata
26. 11 Ryan Sun 45.66a Queen Annes County
27. 9 John Poles 45.67a PR Thomas Stone
28. 9 Lavelton Jones 47.24a PR Thomas Stone
29. 9 Noah Hart 55.53a PR Henry E. Lackey
-- 12 Patrick Conteh DNS Parkside
-- 11 Carter Corrao DNS Calvert

500 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Edwin Hall 1:09.12a Henry E. Lackey
2. 11 Isayah Stewart 1:10.39a PR Kent Island
3. 12 Will Ransone 1:11.62a Kent Island
4. 12 Alex Ransone 1:11.85a Kent Island
5. 12 Dylan Carroll 1:13.53a PR Wicomico
6. 12 Mathijs Goyens-Harvey 1:15.75a PR Easton
7. 10 Langston Belser 1:16.17a Elkton
8. 12 Timothy Warren 1:16.29a PR Henry E. Lackey
9. 12 Kyle Hofmann 1:16.87a North Caroline
10. 12 Idris Harvest 1:17.31a PR Henry E. Lackey
11. 12 Aidan Bible 1:17.83a SR MJ McDonough
12. 12 Tyson Caprinolo 1:18.09a Elkton
13. 11 Cameron Barbosa 1:18.46a PR Calvert
14. 10 Matt McKay 1:18.52a Rising Sun
15. 12 Amari Trotman 1:20.96a PR MJ McDonough
16. 10 Julian Bray 1:22.37a PR Thomas Stone
17. 10 Christopher Greene 1:23.51a PR Thomas Stone
18. 9 Kyle Willey 1:23.61a Patuxent
19. 10 Jadon Davis 1:24.23a PR MJ McDonough
20. 11 Ryan Sun 1:26.74a Queen Annes County
21. 12 Alexander Fallin 1:26.91a PR La Plata
22. 9 Garrett Higdon 1:33.60a PR La Plata
-- 11 Doug Cash DNS North Caroline
-- 10 Moier Graham DNS Patuxent
-- 9 Damon Brooks DNS Elkton
-- 9 Kenneth Green DNS Calvert
-- 10 Bryce Shannon DNS La Plata
-- 10 James Westbrooks D Thomas Stone

800 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Edwin Hall 2:04.63a PR Henry E. Lackey
2. 11 Aidan Lundberg 2:08.17a PR Calvert
3. 11 Isayah Stewart 2:12.54a PR Kent Island
4. 12 Rajan Turner 2:13.94a SR Kent Island
5. 12 Timothy Warren 2:15.27a PR Henry E. Lackey
6. 11 Dylan Hurlock 2:15.72a PR Queen Annes County
7. 12 Ty Misiorek 2:19.97a PR Calvert
8. 10 Jair Ramirez 2:22.24a PR Easton
9. 12 Tyson Caprinolo 2:24.29a Elkton
10. 10 Daniel Katz 2:27.48a PR North East
11. 11 Aidan McCullough 2:27.69a PR North East
12. 10 Aidan Knotts 2:28.59a North Caroline
13. 10 Langston Belser 2:28.83a Elkton
14. 9 Kyle Willey 2:30.00a PR Patuxent
15. 11 Joseph Whitten 2:30.42a PR MJ McDonough
16. 11 Sam Mengel 2:30.65a North Caroline
17. 10 Julian Bray 2:31.80a PR Thomas Stone
18. 11 Eli Mackie 2:32.48a PR Rising Sun
19. 9 Tanner Lyon 2:34.28a Queen Annes County
20. 10 Cole Thomas 2:38.72a PR Calvert
21. 12 Harrison Fike 2:42.05a SR Easton
22. 10 Christopher Greene 2:42.44a PR Thomas Stone
23. 10 Deacon Jones 2:50.22a PR MJ McDonough
-- 12 Marcus Cook DNS La Plata
-- 9 Damon Brooks DNS Elkton
-- 12 Noah DeJesus DNS Wicomico
-- 10 James Westbrooks DNS Thomas Stone
-- 12 Alexander Fallin DNS La Plata
-- 10 Moier Graham DNS Patuxent

1600 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Jack Hartsig 5:00.79a Calvert
2. 12 Harrison Fike 5:04.76a PR Easton
3. 12 Rajan Turner 5:09.79a Kent Island
4. 10 Jed Smith 5:15.10a PR Easton
5. 10 Daniel Katz 5:15.54a PR North East
6. 11 John Ferry 5:17.17a PR Rising Sun
7. 10 David Bunting 5:18.08a PR Calvert
8. 11 Dylan Hurlock 5:20.23a Queen Annes County
9. 10 Aidan Knotts 5:20.45a PR North Caroline
10. 11 Joseph Whitten 5:21.31a PR MJ McDonough
11. 11 Aidan McCullough 5:26.42a North East
12. 10 Ryan Weiss 5:32.82a Parkside
13. 11 Sam Mengel 5:40.90a North Caroline
14. 9 Ezra Peterson 5:58.24a PR Rising Sun
-- 9 Tanner Lyon DNS Queen Annes County
-- 12 Marcus Cook DNS La Plata

17. 10 Miranda Benjamin 48.95a PR MJ McDonough
18. 12 Iiyana Taylor-Sparks 49.07a PR Henry E. Lackey
19. 11 Jenna Dameus 49.14a SR Wicomico
20. 10 Alycia Council 49.23a PR Calvert
21. 10 Julia Brady 49.99a PR La Plata
22. 10 Genesis Ward 51.31a PR Queen Annes County
23. 12 Skye Ragan 51.35a PR North East
24. 11 Angelica Emory 52.44a PR Thomas Stone
25. 11 Nylah Kinslow 55.02a PR Wicomico
26. 10 Jayla Helland 58.07a PR Henry E. Lackey
27. 9 Asia Booker 1:00.17a PR Thomas Stone
28. 9 Mehakdeep Ghuman 1:00.29a PR Elkton
-- 9 Hailey Gill DNS Queen Annes County

500 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Rilyn Heyliger 1:22.37a Kent Island
2. 10 Maddie Phommachanh 1:25.63a PR Parkside
3. 11 Zoe Crawford 1:27.28a PR Queen Annes County
4. 10 Katelyn Lacey 1:27.28a PR Rising Sun
5. 9 Elizabeth Knott 1:30.95a PR North Caroline
6. 10 Grace Turner 1:32.48a North Caroline
7. 11 Sarabeth Caldwell 1:32.51a Kent Island
8. 11 Corinne Mead 1:35.07a SR Easton
9. 11 Erica Jenkins 1:36.39a SR MJ McDonough
10. 12 Shayla Singletary 1:39.31a SR Calvert
11. 11 Katelyn Goodwin 1:40.79a PR North East
12. 12 Anayah Saunders 1:41.10a PR Elkton
13. 12 Chiara Kalinski 1:42.87a Easton
14. 11 Anijah Medley 1:45.42a PR Thomas Stone
15. 11 Toyosi Adedeji 1:47.64a PR Thomas Stone
16. 12 Dina Jones 1:50.25a PR Thomas Stone
17. 11 Ella Muschlitz 1:50.46a PR Patuxent
-- 11 Janet Harris DNS Elkton
-- 9 Morgan Cole DNS Queen Annes County
-- 11 Noelia Gonzalez DNS Calvert
-- 12 Hannah Smith DNS Calvert
-- 9 Amiya Dorsey DNS Henry E. Lackey
-- 9 Lilly Delacy DNS Henry E. Lackey
-- 10 Julia Brady DNS La Plata

800 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Sarah van Ornum 2:31.64a PR Kent Island
2. 11 Amanda Callaghan 2:36.39a PR Rising Sun
3. 9 Madison McCurry 2:40.57a PR Calvert
4. 11 Zoe Crawford 2:42.47a PR Queen Annes County
5. 11 Sarabeth Caldwell 2:42.52a PR Kent Island
6. 9 Katie Callaghan 2:43.12a PR Rising Sun
7. 10 Maddie Phommachanh 2:43.61a PR Parkside
8. 9 Morgan Knott 2:49.11a PR North Caroline
9. 9 Leanna Rogers 2:51.66a North East
10. 12 Sarah Silva 2:51.87a Elkton
11. 12 Victoria Vo 2:54.97a PR Calvert
12. 11 Hayley Spicknall 3:02.19a PR Calvert
13. 10 Ciara Washington 3:02.26a PR MJ McDonough
14. 9 Isabella Swann 3:02.92a Easton
15. 9 Amanda Snyder 3:03.36a North Caroline
16. 12 Dina Jones 3:04.86a PR Thomas Stone
17. 11 Ella Muschlitz 3:11.33a PR Patuxent
18. 11 Olivia Blades 3:13.86a PR North Caroline
19. 10 Makenna James 3:20.58a PR MJ McDonough
20. 9 Destiny Kleinsasser 3:23.90a PR Elkton
21. 10 Carleigh Bartolomeo 3:27.89a PR La Plata
22. 10 Ney-Fen Forti 3:29.32a Queen Annes County
23. 10 Ja'Nai Robinson 3:35.14a PR MJ McDonough
24. 9 Hannah Peterson 3:38.39a PR Elkton
-- 12 Rana Holmes DNS La Plata

1600 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Sarah van Ornum 5:37.94a Kent Island
2. 9 Madison McCurry 5:45.95a PR Calvert
3. 11 Savannah Lacey 6:09.55a PR Rising Sun
4. 9 Leanna Rogers 6:12.32a PR North East
5. 12 Rana Holmes 6:18.93a PR La Plata
6. 11 Lily Rupp 6:24.14a North Caroline
7. 11 Savannah Hall 6:39.89a PR Patuxent
8. 9 Isabella Swann 6:43.25a PR Easton
9. 12 Victoria Vo 6:43.39a PR Calvert
10. 10 Ciara Washington 6:45.25a PR MJ McDonough
11. 12 Dina Jones 6:45.73a PR Thomas Stone
12. 11 Kaitlin Perry 6:50.01a PR Rising Sun
13. 10 Makenna James 7:17.55a PR MJ McDonough
14. 9 Destiny Kleinsasser 7:34.54a PR Elkton
15. 9 Mia Mazzeo 7:41.03a Easton
16. 9 Isabella Woodworth 7:44.87a North Caroline
17. 10 Ney-Fen Forti 7:45.41a Queen Annes County

3200 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Sarah van Ornum 12:19.06a Kent Island
2. 11 Lily Rupp 14:20.94a North Caroline
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-- 10 Andrew Wroten DNS Patuxent
-- 11 London Wood D Calvert

3200 Meters Varsity - Finals
1. 11 David Rodenhaver 10:56.41a Calvert
2. 11 Brady Medeiros 10:57.50a PR Kent Island
3. 10 Colin Smith 11:26.95a Easton
4. 12 Chris Smith 11:35.33a PR Wicomico
5. 12 Brett Pfeiffer 11:41.86a Queen Annes County
6. 12 Daniel Weikert 12:20.76a PR Kent Island
7. 9 John Williamson 12:21.79a PR Calvert
8. 11 William Creese 13:04.79a Parkside
9. 9 Simon Downey 13:48.97a Queen Annes County
-- 10 Andrew Wroten DNS Patuxent

55m Hurdles - 39" Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Doug Cash 8.84a PR North Caroline
2. 12 Sean Kimble 8.88a PR North Caroline
3. 12 Patrick Conteh 9.33a Parkside
4. 9 Ziquan Waters 9.51a PR Parkside
5. 12 Carl Williams-Cohen 9.64a Rising Sun
6. 11 Samuel Pierson 10.02a PR Easton
7. 11 Christin Downing 10.22a Wicomico
8. 12 Joe Arung Bate 12.31a Wicomico

4x200 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. Nasir Holden

Dylan Hoang
Patrick Conteh
Ziquan Waters

1:38.28a Parkside - A

2. Douglas McGonigle
Torien Newton
Brandon Turner
Allan Tate

1:39.50a Elkton - A

3. Joam Jeannite
Christin Downing
Dominic Gale
Dylan Carroll

1:39.97a Wicomico - A

4. Evan Newcomer
Alex Ransone
Will Ransone
Trevor Thomas

1:41.59a Kent Island - A

5. Thomas Noble
Antonio Ferreira
Hudson Royer
Joel Duah

1:41.78a Easton - A

6. Andre Chapman
Noah Gill
Sean Grabis
John Lehman

1:42.80a Patuxent - A

7. Ty Stanford
Kyle Hofmann
Will Davis
Tanner Young

1:42.85a North Caroline - A

8. Kemond Felder
Aidan Bible
Jadon Davis
Makai Young

1:43.74a MJ McDonough - A

9. James Westbrooks
Christopher Greene
Bailey Washington
Lavelton Jones

1:48.09a Thomas Stone - A

-- Cameron Barbosa

Carter Corrao

Adam LaBorie

Kenneth Green

DNS Calvert - A

-- Bryce Shannon

John Brown

Michel Lepre-Arias

Jaycob Tidwell

DNS La Plata - A

-- Richie DiPilla

Chris Greenplate

Julian Hubbard

Carl Williams-Cohen

D Rising Sun - A

4x400 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. Alex Ransone

Will Ransone
Evan Newcomer
Isayah Stewart

3:41.20a Kent Island - A

2. Joam Jeannite
Noah DeJesus
Christin Downing
Dylan Carroll

3:53.66a Wicomico - A

3. Douglas McGonigle
Langston Belser

Tyson Caprinolo

Brandon Turner

3:53.85a Elkton - A

3. 10 Hafeeza Akhtar 14:45.95a PR Parkside
4. 11 Savannah Hall 14:48.92a PR Patuxent
5. 11 Riley Haller 15:04.68a PR Calvert
6. 10 Kaitlyn Stevens 15:05.80a PR Kent Island
7. 10 Maya Hindle 16:32.27a Kent Island
-- 9 Isabella Woodworth DNF North Caroline
-- 12 Kristen Prince DNS Calvert

55m Hurdles - 33" Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Cenia Simms 9.41a PR Henry E. Lackey
2. 12 Kennedy Hayton 9.59a PR Easton
3. 11 Sanaa Murray 9.65a PR Parkside
4. 12 Ella Cost 10.07a Rising Sun
5. 10 Grace Turner 10.34a PR North Caroline
6. 10 Kayla Knoll 10.36a Parkside
7. 10 Josephine McGrath 10.79a Kent Island
-- 10 Sophia Estrella DNS Patuxent

55m Hurdles - 33" Varsity - Prelims
1. 12 Kennedy Hayton 9.63a Easton
2. 11 Sanaa Murray 9.82a Parkside
3. 12 Ella Cost 9.85a PR Rising Sun
4. 10 Kayla Knoll 10.17a PR Parkside
5. 11 Cenia Simms 10.20a Henry E. Lackey
6. 10 Grace Turner 10.45a North Caroline
7. 10 Sophia Estrella 10.56a PR Patuxent
8. 10 Josephine McGrath 10.57a PR Kent Island
9. 11 Alexis Welch 10.79a SR Patuxent
10. 11 Grace Belay 10.85a PR North Caroline
11. 12 Georgia Mercer 11.19a PR Rising Sun
12. 11 Angelica Emory 11.24a PR Thomas Stone
13. 10 Ryann Tompkins 12.08a La Plata
-- 11 Abigail Duvall DNF Patuxent
-- 11 Layla Bronson DNS North East
-- 11 Amber Baumiller DNS North East

4x200 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. Jaelynn Hudson

Kayla Knoll
Sanaa Murray
Alyssa Maldonado

1:56.21a Parkside - A

2. Miranda Benjamin
Shanelle Bradley
Erica Jenkins
Mariah Young

1:57.60a MJ McDonough - A

3. Sumayah Wilkins
Chiara Kalinski
Kennedy Hayton
Gizelle San

1:58.99a Easton - A

4. Alexis Haywood
Kaitlyn Martin
Carly McCardell
Caroline Mercer

2:00.07a Rising Sun - A

5. Natalie Halloran
Jaidn Chappell
Julia Brady
Bryannah Smith

2:01.99a La Plata - A

6. Sophia Estrella
Taisiya Reid
Alexis Welch
Abigail Duvall

2:02.83a Patuxent - A

7. Sytieia Brown
Zionna Symonette
Anayah Saunders
Sage North

2:02.86a Elkton - A

8. Kaitlyn Stevens
Kendra Coffey
Mckaylie Mogel
Josephine McGrath

2:04.79a Kent Island - A

9. Angelica Emory
Trinity Hazell
Toyosi Adedeji
Anijah Medley

2:06.21a Thomas Stone - A

10. Madolin Ross
Autumn Vallee
Elizabeth Knott
Grace Turner

2:07.68a North Caroline - A

11. Alycia Council
Shayla Singletary
Amber Brown
Noelia Gonzalez

2:13.84a Calvert - A

-- Cenia Simms

Iiyana Taylor-Sparks

Morgan Kirk

Cekiyah Swann

D Henry E. Lackey - A

4x400 Relay Varsity - Finals
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4. Harrison Fike
Jed Smith
Colin Smith
Mathijs Goyens-Harvey

3:55.12a Easton - A

5. David Bunting
Jack Hartsig
Ty Misiorek
David Rodenhaver

3:57.90a Calvert - A

6. Kyle Hofmann
William Davis
Aidan Knotts
Doug Cash

3:59.67a North Caroline - A

7. Armani Matthews
Jack Maier
Ziquan Waters
Kenneth Holroyd

4:03.25a Parkside - A

8. Hayden Graham
Chris Greenplate
Landon Milloway
Matt McKay

4:08.86a Rising Sun - A

9. Aidan Bible
Amari Trotman
Kemond Felder
Kalen Pinder

4:14.23a MJ McDonough - A

10. Bryce Shannon
Michel Lepre-Arias
Alexander Fallin
Marcus Cook

4:21.51a La Plata - A

4x800 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. Jack Hartsig

David Rodenhaver
Aidan Lundberg
Ty Misiorek

8:54.26a Calvert - A

2. Isayah Stewart
Rajan Turner
Carlos Wilder
Brady Medeiros

8:55.64a Kent Island - A

3. Dylan Hurlock
Tanner Lyon
Brett Pfeiffer
Austin Tuel

9:10.59a Queen Annes County - A

4. Colin Smith
Mathijs Goyens-Harvey
Jed Smith
Harrison Fike

9:12.66a Easton - A

5. Ben DeJesus
Chris Smith
Emmanuel Arung Bate
Noah DeJesus

9:24.78a Wicomico - A

6. Dylan Hoang
Ryan Weiss
Caleb Scott
Sam Runge

10:01.51a Parkside - A

7. Jakob Edwards
Hayden Graham
Eli Mackie
John Ferry

10:32.25a Rising Sun - A

Shot Put - 12lb Varsity - Finals
1. 10 Connor Bailey 41-02.00 PR Parkside
2. 12 Josh MacDonald 40-05.50 PR La Plata
3. 10 Willie Washington 40-04.00 PR La Plata
4. 12 Ian Brahosky 37-08.75 PR Parkside
5. 10 Drew Bowling 36-01.50 PR La Plata
6. 12 Damone Plummer 35-11.00 PR Patuxent
7. 11 Brayden Aleshire 35-06.25 PR North Caroline
8. 11 Rashawn Samuel 35-00.00 PR North Caroline
9. 12 Darnell Payne 34-05.50 PR MJ McDonough
10. 11 Richard Snyder 34-04.00 PR North East
11. 11 Francisco da Rosa 34-02.00 Kent Island
12. 12 Chillian Cuthbert-Emon 33-03.00 Easton
13. 10 Jonah Rich 33-02.00 PR Easton
14. 12 Demetrice Fields 31-07.00 PR Wicomico
15. 9 Michael MJ Brusio 30-09.75 PR Rising Sun
16. 10 Patrick Smith 28-11.00 PR North East
17. 9 Robert Tuono 26-10.50 PR Elkton
18. Sr Roddell Hubbard 25-00.00 PR MJ McDonough
19. 9 Taylor Saint-Pierre 23-04.00 PR Thomas Stone
-- 12 Nick Wilson DNS Calvert

High Jump Varsity - Finals
1. 11 David Greenplate 5-04.00 Rising Sun
2. 10 Brigdon Bishop 5-04.00 PR Rising Sun
3. 11 Adam LaBorie 5-04.00 PR Calvert
4. 10 Bailey Washington 5-02.00 PR Thomas Stone
5. 11 Isaiah Huffstutler 5-02.00 Elkton
6. 10 Colin Smith 5-02.00 Easton
7. 12 David Filart 5-02.00 Parkside
-- 11 Aidan Fockler DNS Patuxent

1. Sarabeth Caldwell
Kendra Coffey
Josephine McGrath
Rilyn Heyliger

4:35.26a Kent Island - A

2. Georgia Mercer
Anna Callaghan
Amanda Callaghan
Katelyn Lacey

4:37.39a Rising Sun - A

3. Kasey Wilson
Sydney Stone
Aliyah Frolich
Kayla Knoll

4:37.58a Parkside - A

4. Mariah Young
Shanelle Bradley
Miranda Benjamin
Erica Jenkins

4:40.64a MJ McDonough - A

5. Elizabeth Knott
Grace Turner
Lily Rupp
Morgan Knott

4:46.52a North Caroline - A

6. Kennedy Hayton
Corinne Mead
Chiara Kalinski
Gizelle San

4:56.93a Easton - A

7. Madison McCurry
Alycia Council
Victoria Vo
Noelia Gonzalez

5:08.14a Calvert - A

-- Anayah Saunders

Sarah Silva

Janet Harris

Sage North

DNS Elkton - A

4x800 Relay Varsity - Finals
1. Eve Poteet

Katie Callaghan
Amanda Callaghan
Katelyn Lacey

11:12.90a Rising Sun - A

2. Sarah van Ornum
Sarabeth Caldwell
Kaitlyn Stevens
Maya Hindle

11:30.96a Kent Island - A

3. Bailey Thayer
Amanda Snyder
Morgan Knott
Lily Rupp

11:53.41a North Caroline - A

4. Sydney Stone
Aliyah Frolich
Hafeeza Akhtar
Harmony Darden

12:05.59a Parkside - A

5. Hayley Spicknall
Noelia Gonzalez
Amber Brown
Shayla Singletary

12:28.14a Calvert - A

6. Katie Hills
Abigail Meadows
Mia Mazzeo
Isabella Swann

13:17.26a Easton - A

Shot Put - 4kg Varsity - Finals
1. 10 Sytieia Brown 38-08.00 PR Elkton
2. 12 Makayla Scharf 34-10.50 PR North Caroline
3. 12 Emma Vanden Berg 34-06.00 PR La Plata
4. 11 Raven Figueroa 31-00.00 PR Thomas Stone
5. 12 Karrington James 30-09.50 PR MJ McDonough
6. 12 Allyson McGowan 28-11.00 PR North East
7. 12 Byronique Robinson 28-10.50 PR North East
8. 11 Gabriela Mejia 28-01.00 PR Calvert
9. 11 Kandice Walker 27-00.00 PR Elkton
10. 11 Mckaylie Mogel 26-03.50 PR Kent Island
11. 10 Caroline Mercer 25-10.25 PR Rising Sun
12. 12 Mara Stoyanov 25-10.00 PR Easton
13. 12 Taylor Daugherty 25-04.50 Parkside
14. 10 Josephine McGrath 25-00.00 PR Kent Island
15. 11 Mildred Petion 24-10.50 PR Wicomico
16. 11 Alondra Moreno 24-06.50 PR Easton
17. 11 Natalie Mackie 22-10.50 PR Elkton
18. 9 Kaylin Bryant 22-04.75 Queen Annes County
19. 11 Abigail Duvall 22-01.50 PR Patuxent
20. 9 Aaliyah DeAlba 21-04.50 PR Calvert
21. 10 MacKenna Zopelis 21-01.00 PR La Plata
22. 11 Keilani Rickard 20-06.75 Queen Annes County
-- 10 Aliche Ogechi DNS Henry E. Lackey

High Jump Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Brin Khanjar 5-00.00 North East
2. 11 Amanda Callaghan 4-08.00 Rising Sun
3. 10 Maddie Phommachanh 4-06.00 PR Parkside
4. 12 Taylor Daugherty 4-06.00 Parkside
5. 10 Taisiya Reid 4-04.00 PR Patuxent
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-- 10 Jair Ramirez NH Easton
-- 12 Kenneth Holroyd NH Parkside
-- 10 Quinlan Justice NH Queen Annes County
-- 9 Jakob Edwards NH Rising Sun

Pole Vault Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Kareem Kamandego 9-00.00 Parkside
2. 12 Ariel Alvarenga 8-06.00 Kent Island
3. 10 Judah Goslee 8-06.00 PR Wicomico
4. 10 Dylan Zahn 8-00.00 PR Rising Sun
5. 11 William Creese 7-06.00 Parkside
6. 10 Logan Zahn 7-00.00 Rising Sun

6. 11 Maya Mosslih 4-04.00 Easton
7. 11 Abigail Meadows 4-00.00 Easton
8. 10 Ryann Tompkins 4-00.00 PR La Plata
-- 10 Sophia Estrella DNS Patuxent
-- 9 Katie Callaghan NH Rising Sun

Pole Vault Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Taylor Daugherty 7-00.00 Parkside
2. 10 Kayla Knoll 7-00.00 Parkside
3. 11 Mckaylie Mogel 6-00.00 PR Kent Island
3. 11 Carly McCardell 6-00.00 Rising Sun
-- 12 Sydney Stone NH Parkside
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Mens Varsity
13  Events Completed

95
66
63
54
41
36
35
33
31
18
14
6
5
4

1. Kent Island
2. Parkside
3. Easton
4. Calvert
5. Wicomico
6. Rising Sun
7. Elkton
8. Henry E. Lackey
9. North Caroline

10. La Plata
11. Queen Annes County
12. Patuxent
13. Thomas Stone
14. North East
15. MJ McDonough 1

Womens Varsity
13  Events Completed

90
89
64
41
34
30
25

1. Kent Island
2. Parkside
3. Rising Sun
4. North Caroline
5. Patuxent
6. Easton
7. Calvert
8. La Plata 21
8. Queen Annes County 21

20
19
16
14

10. North East
11. MJ McDonough
12. Elkton
13. Henry E. Lackey
14. Thomas Stone 6
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